
Suggested	
  exercises	
  (14th	
  edition):	
  
	
  
Chap.	
  37:	
  
3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 24, 27, 33, 37	
  
	
  
Chap.	
  43:	
  
5,	
  6,	
  12,	
  14,	
  15,	
  18,	
  21,	
  22,	
  30,	
  39,	
  43,	
  44,	
  52,	
  69	
  
	
  
Chap.	
  44:	
  
27,	
  29,	
  45	
  
and	
  
#1	
  to	
  #10	
  on	
  separate	
  problem	
  sheet	
  
	
  
	
  
Reflect	
  on	
  what	
  you	
  learn/calculate	
  in	
  each	
  exercise!	
  	
  
	
  
	
  


